
Best in English 

 

1A 30 YAN CHARLOTTE 甄睿千 
1B 20 LAW YING YUET ABIGAIL 羅凝悅 
1C 19 LO ISABELLE TZE YU 盧梓瑜 
1D 2 CHAN CHLOE CAROLINE 陳心穎 
2A 26 WANG ZILIN 王梓霖 
2B 18 LEE YAN CHING VALERIE 李欣澄 
2C 19 MAN YUET YEUNG 文悅洋 
2D 2 CHAN HOI YING AUDREY 陳愷溋 
3A 16 LEUNG ABIGAIL JOAN 梁思齊 
3B 1 CHAN BUI KA BETHANIE 陳貝嘉 
3C 30 YU SZE CHING 于思晴 
3D 29 YEUNG HEI TUNG 楊晞彤 
4A 2 CHAN AILYN HANNAH 陳晞妍 
4B 5 CHAN HAZEL 陳晞晴 
4C 1 AU CHI LAM AIMEE 歐芷霖 
4D 12 KELLY ELISE LILIAN 利愷晴 
5A 3 CHAN LOK KIU 陳樂蕎 
5B 11 LAW HONG KIU 羅康喬 
5C 11 LIU MAGDALENE KOK NAM 廖珏楠 
5D 12 GU MARTE LOUISE WAI YEE 顧瑋懿 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Chinese 

 

1A 27 WONG CHING YU 王婧瑜 
1B 17 LAM PUI YUET 林沛枂 
1C 25 NG SZE NOK 吳思諾 
1D 11 LAM CHEUK YU 林卓妤 
2A 26 WANG ZILIN 王梓霖 
2B 24 OR MING SHAN 柯名珊 
2C 8 IP HAILEY 葉希兒 
2D 25 WONG PUI KA CARLY 黃霈嘉 
3A 32 YUK WING TIRZAH 沃穎 
3B 28 WU TZE LING 胡祉羚 
3C 23 TAM HOI CHING SERENA 譚凱澄 
3D 14 LO HAZEL YUET HEI 盧悅晞 
4A 3 CHAN CHLOE KA CHING 陳嘉晴 
4B 1 CHAN CHEUK YIU 陳倬瑤 
4C 26 YEE MING YAN 余明恩 
4D 27 YAN TSZ KIU 甄梓喬 
5A 5 CHENG YAT YING 鄭日盈 
5B 3 CHAN YAN POK 陳恩博 
5C 21 WONG ON YIN 王安然 
5D 13 IP WING MAN KATIE 葉穎汶 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Mathematics  

 

1A 31 YAU MAGDALENE 邱沛穎 
1B 11 CHUNG CHING YIU 鍾瀞瑤 
1C 25 NG SZE NOK 吳思諾 
1D 5 CHENG HEI KIU KEIRA 鄭希喬 
2A 26 WANG ZILIN 王梓霖 
2B 21 MAK YUET CHING SCARLETT 麥越晴 
2C 7 FUNG KAITLIN ASANGA 馮思澄 
2D 24 WONG LING NGA DANIELLE 黃羚雅 
3A 15 LEI GIANNA 李知悅 
3B 8 FOK SHU HANG 霍舒行 
3C 30 YU SZE CHING 于思晴 
3D 29 YEUNG HEI TUNG 楊晞彤 
4A 6 CHEN HEI YING 陳晞瀅 
4B 21 NG NATALIE CHOI 吳莉莉 
4C 3 CHAN TSZ LAM 陳紫林 
4D 9 FAN HOI TONG VICTORIA 樊凱同 
5A 3 CHAN LOK KIU 陳樂蕎 
5B 6 CHEUNG HAY YING 張喜盈 
5C 21 WONG ON YIN 王安然 
5D 13 IP WING MAN KATIE 葉穎汶 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in General Studies  

 

1A 9 KWONG JO HUEN 鄺祖萱 
1B 21 LEE HOI YUET 李愷悅 
1C 17 LI YI MAN 李懿雯 
1D 2 CHAN CHLOE CAROLINE 陳心穎 
2A 24 TSE CHUN LAM KIMBERLEY 謝濬琳 
2B 24 OR MING SHAN 柯名珊 
2C 2 CHENG CHARMAINE SHUN MEI 鄭淳美 
2D 8 KWAN ELLA HIU CHING 關曉澄 
3A 15 LEI GIANNA 李知悅 
3B 25 TSE SUM YEE 謝心怡 
3C 11 LAI CLARABELLE 黎悅兒 
3D 16 MAN LU 文潞 
4A 8 CHIM NIKKI 詹日希 
4B 5 CHAN HAZEL 陳晞晴 
4C 1 AU CHI LAM AIMEE 歐芷霖 
4D 12 KELLY ELISE LILIAN 利愷晴 
5A 3 CHAN LOK KIU 陳樂蕎 
5B 13 LEUNG HOI YEE CHERMAINE 梁凱怡 
5C 6 KONG YVONNE YUI ON 江睿安 
5D 24 YAP CHEUK CHI GISELLE 葉焯芝 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Physical Education 

 

1A   18 NG YUI TUNG TATUM 吳睿桐  
1B   5 CHENG HIU CHING CYNTHIA 鄭曉澄  
1C   28 SIU YUI KI 蕭銳淇  
1D   3 CHAN KA LAM ALLIE 陳珈琳  
2A   13 LAM YIN TUNG 林妍彤  
2B   16 LE NABASQUE NORA CORINNE LILY 楊諾雅  
2C   18 LUI MAN YUI 雷玟叡  
2D   1 CHAN HO LAAM 陳昊嵐  
3A   25 TSANG DANETTE 曾洋心  
3B   11 HONG LOK LING 康洛寧  
3C   18 LOK HO YAU 駱可悠  
3D   19 TONG WING YU 湯穎豫  
4A   7 CHENG CHELSEA 鄭杓思  
4B   6 CHAN WING YEE ABBY 陳穎怡  
4C   10 KWOK TSZ TUNG INES 郭旨桐  
4D   1 AGRAWAL VANYA  
5A   22 TSE SHING YAN 謝承殷  
5B   11 LAW HONG KIU 羅康喬  
5C   17 TONG WING HEI 湯穎熹  
5D   3 CHAN I SUM 陳苡心  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Putonghua 

 

1A   7 HO SZE YIU 何思瑤 
1B   32 YIU KA HUEN SOPHIA 饒嘉暄 
1C   29 TANDRA EMMA NATALIE 陳皚萌 
1D   20 MAK TIN YEE 麥天怡 
2A   26 WANG ZILIN 王梓霖 
2B   13 LAI HILLARY 黎熹兒 
2C   23 SIU CHEUK YING CHARLEEN 蕭卓凝 
2D   25 WONG PUI KA CARLY 黃霈嘉 
3A   11 LAM CHEUK NAM 林卓嵐 
3B   13 KO HO TUNG SAMMIE 高灝童 
3C   7 CHUNG CHING YUET 鍾政悅 
3D   6 CHUNG SUM YU 鍾芯愉 
4A   6 CHEN HEI YING 陳晞瀅 
4B   1 CHAN CHEUK YIU 陳倬瑤 
4C   19 PANG CRECIA 彭睎持 
4D   9 FAN HOI TONG VICTORIA 樊凱同 
5A   24 WONG TSZ WING 黃祉穎 
5B   13 LEUNG HOI YEE CHERMAINE 梁凱怡 
5C   7 LAM PUI MAN 林沛汶 
5D   17 LUNG KA KA GABY 龍嘉嘉 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Innovation and Technology 

 

1A   20 REN FLORENCE YIFEI 任奕菲  
1B   25 TSANG SZE WAH SIENA 曾詩華  
1C   24 MANGAT AESHA KAUR 孟思妤  
1D   14 LAU YU CHING KAITLYN 劉羽晴  
2A   1 CHAN HONG KIU SOPHIANNA 陳康喬  
2B   31 YIP TSZ YEE 葉子誼  
2C   29 WOO WAN YIU ALICIA 吳芸瑤  
2D   22 TANG WAI CHI 鄧惠之  
3A   26 WONG LEAH 王羨雅  
3B   25 TSE SUM YEE 謝心怡  
3C   10 KWONG WAI YUE 鄺卉妤  
3D   12 LI TSZ TUNG ARIA 李梓潼  
4A   8 CHIM NIKKI 詹日希  
4B   21 NG NATALIE CHOI 吳莉莉  
4C   26 YEE MING YAN 余明恩  
4D   3 CHAN INEZ 陳言之  
5A   21 TANG HUI YIN 鄧栩然  
5B   16 LO HAYLEY CHI HEI 盧紫晞  
5C   15 TANG LOK YI JOVIE 鄧洛而  
5D   27 YU HEI MAN 余晞敏  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Visual Arts 

 

1A   15 LEE ZI XUAN 李梓萱  
1B   29 WU HEI MAN 吳浠文  
1C   21 LUI TSZ YING 呂芷瑩  
1D   11 LAM CHEUK YU 林卓妤  
2A   6 CHOW TSZ YU 周祉瑜  
2B   1 CHAN CHARLOTTE SUM YEE 陳心怡  
2C   19 MAN YUET YEUNG 文悅洋  
2D   24 WONG LING NGA DANIELLE 黃羚雅  
3A   28 YAP CHEUK PIK PENELOPE 葉卓碧  
3B   8 FOK SHU HANG 霍舒行  
3C   1 CHAN MAN HEI ESTELLE 陳玟希  
3D   24 WERMELINGER MIA 楊沛禧  
4A   6 CHEN HEI YING 陳晞瀅  
4B   22 NG YEUK HUEN 吳若翾  
4C   17 LEUNG HOI Q DAVEENA DASHA 梁凱喬  
4D   18 MOK TSZ YU 莫芷瑜  
5A   4 CHEN CHELSEA CAMILLE 陳思羽  
5B   9 LAM TSZ IU 林芷嬈  
5C   22 WONG WING SHUN 黃泳錞  
5D   1 AU NGA WUN 區雅桓  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Music 

 

1A   24 TSE SUM WING 謝心穎 
1B   22 MAK SIN TUNG 麥倩曈  
1C   14 LEE YIK YING 李易礽  
1D   31 YICK WING LOK MAEGAN 易永樂  
2A   3 CHAN YEUK NAM 陳若嵐  
2B   24 OR MING SHAN 柯名珊  
2C   16 LEUNG PUI CA BIANCA 梁貝家  
2D   2 CHAN HOI YING AUDREY 陳愷溋  
3A   7 HEUNG WAI CHIN VALERIE 香懷芊  
3B   8 FOK SHU HANG 霍舒行  
3C   24 TSANG HEI YI TIANA 曾喜兒  
3D   28 YAU SCHOLASTICA 邱釨悅  
4A   6 CHEN HEI YING 陳晞瀅  
4B   1 CHAN CHEUK YIU 陳倬瑤  
4C   24 WONG VALERIE CHIU YU 黃釗渝  
4D   12 KELLY ELISE LILIAN 利愷晴  
5A   3 CHAN LOK KIU 陳樂蕎  
5B   11 LAW HONG KIU 羅康喬  
5C   6 KONG YVONNE YUI ON 江睿安  
5D   16 LEUNG CATE 梁心兒  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Best in Religious & Moral Education 

 

1A   3 CHAN WING KIU ABBY 陳穎喬  
1B   33 YU SOPHIA 余非亞  
1C   16 LEUNG YAN CHING HELIA 梁恩澄  
1D   11 LAM CHEUK YU 林卓妤  
2A   13 LAM YIN TUNG 林妍彤  
2B   3 CHAN SOPHIA IGNACIA 陳天嵐  
2C   21 OR HOI MAN HAILEY 柯鎧敏  
2D   4 CHAU NGA YIU HANNAH 鄒雅瑤  
3A   26 WONG LEAH 王羨雅  
3B   28 WU TZE LING 胡祉羚  
3C   24 TSANG HEI YI TIANA 曾喜兒  
3D   16 MAN LU 文潞  
4A   3 CHAN CHLOE KA CHING 陳嘉晴  
4B   30 YIU HARRIET 姚彌  
4C   3 CHAN TSZ LAM 陳紫林  
4D   3 CHAN INEZ 陳言之  
5A   5 CHENG YAT YING 鄭日盈  
5B   23 TSOI YUK MAN 蔡旭玟  
5C   7 LAM PUI MAN 林沛汶  
5D   4 CHAN PUI YAN SARAH 陳霈殷  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MSSAA Scholarship - Best in Conduct 

 

1A   24 TSE SUM WING 謝心穎  
1B   9 CHIANG HEI YEE 蔣曦儀  
1C   29 TANDRA EMMA NATALIE 陳皚萌  
1D   11 LAM CHEUK YU 林卓妤  
2A   20 PANG TZE KIU AMELIE 彭子僑  
2B   24 OR MING SHAN 柯名珊  
2C   12 LAM TZE KEI 林子淇  
2D   6 KAN NOK YI 簡諾兒  
3A   15 LEI GIANNA 李知悅  
3B   22 NG LARISSA 吳欣洛  
3C   17 LI ELLIE 李子晴  
3D   29 YEUNG HEI TUNG 楊晞彤  
4A   8 CHIM NIKKI 詹日希  
4B   30 YIU HARRIET 姚彌  
4C   3 CHAN TSZ LAM 陳紫林  
4D   17 MCGILL SOPHIE KATE 麥靄柔  
5A   5 CHENG YAT YING 鄭日盈  
5B   24 TSUI HOI TUNG KEIRA 徐愷彤  
5C   20 WONG CHOR LAM PRUDENCE 黃楚琳  
5D   6 CHAN AUDREY YIN KIU 陳彥僑  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Model Student Award in Wan Chai District 2023 

 

3A 15 LEI GIANNA 李知悅  
3C 11 LAI CLARABELLE 黎悅兒  

 


